

FY 2022-23 Sewer Rehabilitation Project
 Project Number: 2021-46
 Bid Tabulation
 Bids were due on August 22, 2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Contractors
 Insituform Technologies, LLC

Base Bid
 \$309,108.00

Average

\$309,108.00

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID									
Engineer's Estimate									
Insituform Technologies, LLC									
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	
1	Mobilization	Lump	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$2,705.00	\$2,705.00	
2	8" Cipp Liner	LF	4,700	\$63.00	\$296,100.00		\$52.00	\$244,400.00	
3	Reconnection of Sewer Lateral	EA	83	\$200.00	\$16,600.00		\$137.00	\$11,371.00	
4	Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	7	\$700.00	\$4,900.00		\$433.00	\$3,031.00	
5	Mobilization to Cut Protruding Lateral in Pipe w/o CIPP Lining	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$2,705.00	\$5,410.00	
6	Top Hat Lateral Repair	EA	5	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00		\$4,219.00	\$21,095.00	
7	Mobilization for Top Hat Lateral Repair in Pipe w/o CIPP Lining	EA	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$7,032.00	\$21,096.00	
BASE BID A TOTAL					\$395,100.00			\$309,108.00	